SPECIFICATION SHEET
*Power X Change tools are covered by a 5 year replacement warranty.
Batteries and chargers are covered by a 1 year warranty.
PXCPHTS-018U 18V Pole Hedge Trimmer
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Telescopic Extension Pole - Quick and easy adjustment allows for overhead reach form 2.10 to 3.04 meters.
Pivoting Head & Handle - The head locks in 7 position and the handle locks in 4 position for greater versatility in
multiple applications.
12mm Cutting Capacity - Ideal for trimming tall hedges or wide bushes.
Sure Grip Handle - Provides comfort and grip for the user.
The Power To Choose - With Ozito Power X Change, you have THE POWER TO CHOOSE! Its made for you: choose
the TOOL you need, the POWER you want and the EXTRAS” to suit.
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage 18V
Cutting Length 400mm
Max Cutting Cap. 12mm
Pole Length 2.10 - 3.04 metres
No Load Speed 1,700 spm
Weight 4.28kg
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
1 x Pole Hedge Trimmer
1 x D-shaped Auxiliary Handle
1 x Shoulder Strap
1 x Blade Cover
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Barcode 9319510018773
Item No. 389099
Article No. 3410826
Outer Ctn Qty 3 units